
2019 Street Challenge 2 Wed 12/06/2019 22:50
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Long 9.2 km  130 m 16 C
1(208) 2(203) 3(202) 4(204) 5(212) 6(207) 7(206) 8(201) 9(218) 10(210) 11(217) 12(211) 13(209) 14(46) 15(47)

16(213) Finish

1 Phil Murray 44:16 3:01 4:49 8:51 11:53 13:37 14:48 16:01 21:01 23:55 27:21 29:15 31:31 35:32 41:48 42:33
BOK 3:01 1:48 4:02 3:02 1:44 1:11 1:13 5:00 2:54 3:26 1:54 2:16 4:01 6:16 0:45

44:01 44:16
1:28 0:14

2 Nick Gracie 45:58 3:05 5:05 7:43 10:55 12:53 14:06 15:25 21:01 24:06 27:28 29:29 33:09 37:26 43:24 44:14
BOK 3:05 2:00 2:38 3:12 1:58 1:13 1:19 5:36 3:05 3:22 2:01 3:40 4:17 5:58 0:50

45:42 45:57
1:28 0:15

3 Paul Gebbett 46:06 2:54 4:52 7:35 10:56 12:47 14:07 15:36 21:07 24:17 27:46 29:52 32:49 37:14 43:21 44:12
BOK 2:54 1:58 2:43 3:21 1:51 1:20 1:29 5:31 3:10 3:29 2:06 2:57 4:25 6:07 0:51

45:49 46:06
1:37 0:16

4 Scott Johnson 46:21 2:54 5:03 7:47 10:55 12:51 14:04 15:25 21:04 24:26 27:59 30:04 32:43 37:27 43:42 44:31
NGOC 2:54 2:09 2:44 3:08 1:56 1:13 1:21 5:39 3:22 3:33 2:05 2:39 4:44 6:15 0:49

46:09 46:20
1:38 0:11

5 Paul Horsfall 47:07 2:38 4:41 8:10 11:04 12:46 13:52 15:14 20:09 23:34 27:09 29:11 32:09 36:43 44:13 44:59
NGOC 2:38 2:03 3:29 2:54 1:42 1:06 1:22 4:55 3:25 3:35 2:02 2:58 4:34 7:30 0:46

46:50 47:07
1:51 0:17

6 Scott Bailey 47:14 2:52 4:44 8:16 11:18 13:13 14:26 15:56 21:23 24:58 28:25 30:28 32:50 37:18 44:30 45:18
BOK 2:52 1:52 3:32 3:02 1:55 1:13 1:30 5:27 3:35 3:27 2:03 2:22 4:28 7:12 0:48

46:58 47:14
1:40 0:15

7 Peter Dobra 47:18 3:01 4:51 8:02 11:05 13:03 14:18 15:41 21:25 24:37 28:23 30:33 33:01 37:05 44:40 45:30
UBOC 3:01 1:50 3:11 3:03 1:58 1:15 1:23 5:44 3:12 3:46 2:10 2:28 4:04 7:35 0:50

47:02 47:18
1:32 0:15

8 John Miklausic 49:48 3:58 6:12 8:54 12:01 13:53 15:07 16:38 22:32 26:01 29:31 31:35 34:20 40:19 46:36 47:42
NGOC 3:58 2:14 2:42 3:07 1:52 1:14 1:31 5:54 3:29 3:30 2:04 2:45 5:59 6:17 1:06

49:30 49:48
1:48 0:17

8 Jon Urch 49:48 3:37 5:29 10:48 13:48 15:43 17:19 18:51 24:24 27:49 31:31 34:09 36:46 41:39 46:49 47:35
BOK 3:37 1:52 5:19 3:00 1:55 1:36 1:32 5:33 3:25 3:42 2:38 2:37 4:53 5:10 0:46

49:32 49:48
1:57 0:16

10 Mark Hards 49:52 2:47 4:37 7:45 11:25 13:42 14:58 16:24 21:42 25:20 28:41 30:37 36:00 40:16 47:05 47:54
NGOC 2:47 1:50 3:08 3:40 2:17 1:16 1:26 5:18 3:38 3:21 1:56 5:23 4:16 6:49 0:49

49:37 49:52
1:43 0:15

11 Charles Daniel 51:48 3:13 5:26 8:59 12:30 14:43 16:00 17:25 23:46 27:23 31:18 33:49 36:49 41:36 48:37 49:36
BOK 3:13 2:13 3:33 3:31 2:13 1:17 1:25 6:21 3:37 3:55 2:31 3:00 4:47 7:01 0:59

51:31 51:47 37:32
1:55 0:16 *210

12 Rob Woods 52:21 3:20 5:29 9:17 12:39 14:47 16:08 17:29 23:43 27:16 31:10 33:27 36:58 41:49 49:26 50:16
RAFO 3:20 2:09 3:48 3:22 2:08 1:21 1:21 6:14 3:33 3:54 2:17 3:31 4:51 7:37 0:50

52:04 52:20
1:48 0:16

13 Alan Honey 53:04 3:28 5:55 8:47 12:36 14:38 15:57 17:31 24:05 27:50 31:46 34:34 37:29 43:07 49:50 50:48
BOK 3:28 2:27 2:52 3:49 2:02 1:19 1:34 6:34 3:45 3:56 2:48 2:55 5:38 6:43 0:58

52:46 53:04
1:58 0:18



2019 Street Challenge 2 Wed 12/06/2019 22:50
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Long 9.2 km  130 m 16 C (cont.)

1(208) 2(203) 3(202) 4(204) 5(212) 6(207) 7(206) 8(201) 9(218) 10(210) 11(217) 12(211) 13(209) 14(46) 15(47)
16(213) Finish

14 James Woods 53:21 3:09 5:13 8:20 11:58 14:14 16:46 18:09 24:38 28:28 32:34 35:59 39:32 44:48 50:26 51:16
RAFO 3:09 2:04 3:07 3:38 2:16 2:32 1:23 6:29 3:50 4:06 3:25 3:33 5:16 5:38 0:50

53:05 53:20
1:49 0:15

15 Lawrence Jones 53:26 3:09 5:10 9:39 12:50 14:57 16:38 18:17 25:25 29:05 33:18 35:39 38:26 43:10 50:46 51:34
NGOC 3:09 2:01 4:29 3:11 2:07 1:41 1:39 7:08 3:40 4:13 2:21 2:47 4:44 7:36 0:48

53:10 53:25
1:36 0:15

16 Adam Hampshire 53:28 3:06 5:10 8:56 13:52 16:00 17:22 18:57 24:39 27:55 31:42 34:31 38:11 43:05 50:33 51:25
BOK 3:06 2:04 3:46 4:56 2:08 1:22 1:35 5:42 3:16 3:47 2:49 3:40 4:54 7:28 0:52

53:06 53:27
1:41 0:21

17 Anders Johansson 55:28 2:57 5:11 9:49 13:28 15:43 18:01 19:25 26:09 30:07 34:06 36:40 40:11 45:24 52:17 53:07
NGOC 2:57 2:14 4:38 3:39 2:15 2:18 1:24 6:44 3:58 3:59 2:34 3:31 5:13 6:53 0:50

55:12 55:28
2:05 0:16

18 John Orton 57:15 3:34 6:08 9:44 13:45 15:51 17:10 18:48 25:45 29:52 34:57 38:09 41:27 47:01 53:52 54:52
NWO 3:34 2:34 3:36 4:01 2:06 1:19 1:38 6:57 4:07 5:05 3:12 3:18 5:34 6:51 1:00

56:55 57:14
2:03 0:19

19 Fergus Sullivan 57:19 3:19 5:22 8:41 11:50 13:53 16:51 18:48 25:42 30:13 35:17 38:04 41:39 50:01 54:30 55:20
BAOC 3:19 2:03 3:19 3:09 2:03 2:58 1:57 6:54 4:31 5:04 2:47 3:35 8:22 4:29 0:50

57:02 57:19
1:42 0:16

20 Pete Dunn 57:40 3:40 5:55 9:00 13:04 15:27 16:59 19:17 26:06 29:51 34:24 37:09 40:27 46:23 54:20 55:26
DRC 3:40 2:15 3:05 4:04 2:23 1:32 2:18 6:49 3:45 4:33 2:45 3:18 5:56 7:57 1:06

57:22 57:40
1:56 0:18

21 Caroline + Sam 57:44 4:15 7:26 10:30 14:23 18:03 19:40 21:13 28:24 31:55 36:51 39:24 42:21 48:45 54:16 55:21
DRC 4:15 3:11 3:04 3:53 3:40 1:37 1:33 7:11 3:31 4:56 2:33 2:57 6:24 5:31 1:05

57:27 57:44
2:06 0:17

22 Mark Quilliam 57:49 3:55 6:24 9:56 13:41 16:05 17:34 19:23 26:30 31:21 35:53 39:04 42:45 49:01 53:49 54:58
IND 3:55 2:29 3:32 3:45 2:24 1:29 1:49 7:07 4:51 4:32 3:11 3:41 6:16 4:48 1:09

57:33 57:49
2:35 0:16

23 David Faulkner 58:48 3:49 6:17 9:32 13:19 15:36 17:09 18:56 26:15 30:06 34:41 37:29 41:07 47:06 55:37 56:30
BOK 3:49 2:28 3:15 3:47 2:17 1:33 1:47 7:19 3:51 4:35 2:48 3:38 5:59 8:31 0:53

58:32 58:47
2:02 0:15

24 Steve Williams 1:01:09 3:54 7:11 10:55 14:50 17:10 18:42 20:43 28:13 31:56 36:34 39:51 42:42 49:07 57:35 58:35
NGOC 3:54 3:17 3:44 3:55 2:20 1:32 2:01 7:30 3:43 4:38 3:17 2:51 6:25 8:28 1:00

1:00:54 1:01:09
2:19 0:15

25 Tom Baker 1:01:11 4:42 7:11 12:12 18:53 21:07 22:47 24:44 31:33 35:33 39:44 42:24 45:00 50:34 58:10 59:01
IND 4:42 2:29 5:01 6:41 2:14 1:40 1:57 6:49 4:00 4:11 2:40 2:36 5:34 7:36 0:51

1:00:55 1:01:11
1:54 0:16



2019 Street Challenge 2 Wed 12/06/2019 22:50
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Long 9.2 km  130 m 16 C (cont.)

1(208) 2(203) 3(202) 4(204) 5(212) 6(207) 7(206) 8(201) 9(218) 10(210) 11(217) 12(211) 13(209) 14(46) 15(47)
16(213) Finish

26 Andrew Ryan 1:03:36 5:10 7:07 10:14 14:03 16:59 18:35 20:25 27:53 32:00 37:59 41:12 44:16 51:05 59:04 1:00:09
IND 5:10 1:57 3:07 3:49 2:56 1:36 1:50 7:28 4:07 5:59 3:13 3:04 6:49 7:59 1:05

1:02:58 1:03:36
2:49 0:38

27 Rob Hick 1:04:37 3:25 5:59 10:23 14:20 16:51 20:50 22:32 30:56 35:04 39:56 43:16 46:49 53:32 1:01:13 1:02:14
WSX 3:25 2:34 4:24 3:57 2:31 3:59 1:42 8:24 4:08 4:52 3:20 3:33 6:43 7:41 1:01

1:04:17 1:04:37 18:40
2:03 0:19 *206

28 Carolyn Dent 1:06:06 4:25 7:17 11:12 15:28 18:08 19:51 22:07 29:53 34:17 39:41 42:45 47:17 53:25 1:02:19 1:03:33
BOK 4:25 2:52 3:55 4:16 2:40 1:43 2:16 7:46 4:24 5:24 3:04 4:32 6:08 8:54 1:14

1:05:43 1:06:06
2:10 0:22

29 Hannah Bradley 1:07:18 4:31 7:29 11:34 16:01 18:34 20:17 22:32 31:18 36:11 41:42 45:08 49:46 57:14 1:03:12 1:04:25
NGOC 4:31 2:58 4:05 4:27 2:33 1:43 2:15 8:46 4:53 5:31 3:26 4:38 7:28 5:58 1:13

1:06:55 1:07:18
2:30 0:23

30 Samuel Taunton 1:08:09 4:07 7:05 10:54 15:04 18:05 19:41 21:28 30:17 35:36 41:25 44:50 49:37 56:37 1:04:04 1:05:15
NGOC 4:07 2:58 3:49 4:10 3:01 1:36 1:47 8:49 5:19 5:49 3:25 4:47 7:00 7:27 1:11

1:07:49 1:08:08
2:34 0:19

31 Richard Rossington 1:08:12 5:11 8:09 12:18 16:34 19:21 21:26 23:15 31:55 38:10 44:06 47:28 52:35 58:54 1:04:48 1:05:50
BOK 5:11 2:58 4:09 4:16 2:47 2:05 1:49 8:40 6:15 5:56 3:22 5:07 6:19 5:54 1:02

1:07:55 1:08:12
2:05 0:16

32 Rosanna Ingram 1:14:19 3:56 6:39 11:52 18:23 20:45 22:25 24:22 34:18 38:35 43:58 47:13 52:20 59:03 1:10:02 1:11:08
BUMC 3:56 2:43 5:13 6:31 2:22 1:40 1:57 9:56 4:17 5:23 3:15 5:07 6:43 10:59 1:06

1:13:58 1:14:19
2:50 0:21

Nicky Massey mp 5:13 8:41 13:06 21:32 24:54 26:38 28:27 37:24 42:38 50:10 53:25 57:29 1:04:28 1:11:57 1:13:05
IND 5:13 3:28 4:25 8:26 3:22 1:44 1:49 8:57 5:14 7:32 3:15 4:04 6:59 7:29 1:08

----- 1:15:27
2:21

Davide Cerrato mp 5:12 8:37 13:05 21:29 25:03 26:38 28:26 37:21 42:47 50:08 53:27 57:32 1:04:24 1:11:55 1:12:58
IND 5:12 3:25 4:28 8:24 3:34 1:35 1:48 8:55 5:26 7:21 3:19 4:05 6:52 7:31 1:03

----- 1:15:29
2:31

Lisette Adams dnf 6:37 12:05 18:56 29:44 33:11 35:30 40:00 49:25 54:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:51 1:04:08
FODAC 6:37 5:28 6:51 10:48 3:27 2:19 4:30 9:25 5:09 7:17 2:17

-----

Hayley Hunt dnf 6:40 12:06 18:56 29:44 33:13 35:29 39:55 49:31 54:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:54 1:04:14
IND 6:40 5:26 6:50 10:48 3:29 2:16 4:26 9:36 5:08 7:15 2:20

-----

Justine Jones dnf 6:45 12:21 19:12 29:52 33:18 35:36 40:06 49:34 54:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:59 1:04:19
NGOC 6:45 5:36 6:51 10:40 3:26 2:18 4:30 9:28 5:13 7:12 2:20

-----
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Pl Name Time Comment

Long 9.2 km  130 m 16 C (cont.)

1(208) 2(203) 3(202) 4(204) 5(212) 6(207) 7(206) 8(201) 9(218) 10(210) 11(217) 12(211) 13(209) 14(46) 15(47)
16(213) Finish

Jane Smith dnf 6:36 12:12 19:04 29:57 33:18 35:37 40:02 49:38 54:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:50 1:04:18
IND 6:36 5:36 6:52 10:53 3:21 2:19 4:25 9:36 5:11 7:01 2:28

-----

Caroline Rickards dnf 6:36 12:13 19:03 29:52 33:14 35:36 39:54 49:32 54:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:00 1:04:11
IND 6:36 5:37 6:50 10:49 3:22 2:22 4:18 9:38 5:14 7:14 2:11

-----



2019 Street Challenge 2 Wed 12/06/2019 22:50
Split time results Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Short 5.6 km  70 m 11 C
1(218) 2(201) 3(202) 4(212) 5(203) 6(204) 7(207) 8(208) 9(48) 10(46) 11(213) Finish

1 Graham Hartley 33:18 1:45 5:06 8:32 10:11 14:14 17:18 20:43 24:35 29:50 31:05 32:59 33:17
QO 1:45 3:21 3:26 1:39 4:03 3:04 3:25 3:52 5:15 1:15 1:54 0:18

2 Tim Sands 35:58 1:46 5:35 9:22 11:23 15:48 19:09 22:36 27:03 32:23 33:42 35:39 35:58
BOK 1:46 3:49 3:47 2:01 4:25 3:21 3:27 4:27 5:20 1:19 1:57 0:18

3 Dave Hartley 39:38 2:09 6:05 10:06 12:50 17:22 21:03 25:03 29:20 35:21 36:43 39:17 39:38
NGOC 2:09 3:56 4:01 2:44 4:32 3:41 4:00 4:17 6:01 1:22 2:34 0:21

4 David Palmer 41:22 1:53 5:57 9:58 15:06 19:37 23:20 27:35 31:41 37:30 38:44 41:03 41:21
BOK 1:53 4:04 4:01 5:08 4:31 3:43 4:15 4:06 5:49 1:14 2:19 0:18

5 Alan Wetherelt 42:14 3:14 7:24 11:22 14:11 19:17 23:09 27:12 32:14 37:58 39:21 41:53 42:14
KERNO 3:14 4:10 3:58 2:49 5:06 3:52 4:03 5:02 5:44 1:23 2:32 0:21

6 Christopher Moon 42:37 2:17 6:29 12:06 14:32 19:06 23:16 27:21 31:49 37:41 39:16 42:21 42:37
BOK 2:17 4:12 5:37 2:26 4:34 4:10 4:05 4:28 5:52 1:35 3:05 0:16

7 Chris Johnson 43:31 2:18 7:03 12:22 14:49 19:48 23:51 28:17 32:49 39:21 40:50 43:09 43:30
BOK 2:18 4:45 5:19 2:27 4:59 4:03 4:26 4:32 6:32 1:29 2:19 0:21

8 Laurence Gossage 43:33 2:01 6:00 10:18 12:46 17:18 21:24 25:26 30:54 37:17 40:30 43:11 43:33
BOK 2:01 3:59 4:18 2:28 4:32 4:06 4:02 5:28 6:23 3:13 2:41 0:22

9 Brian Keep + Rickie Cowle 43:54 1:27 8:13 12:42 15:46 20:24 24:00 28:00 32:20 37:48 39:04 43:37 43:54
IND 1:27 6:46 4:29 3:04 4:38 3:36 4:00 4:20 5:28 1:16 4:33 0:17

10 Michelle Ward 44:28 2:58 7:00 11:28 13:58 19:06 24:11 28:27 33:24 39:59 41:41 44:09 44:27
NGOC 2:58 4:02 4:28 2:30 5:08 5:05 4:16 4:57 6:35 1:42 2:28 0:18

11 John Weyman 45:34 2:11 6:50 11:27 14:20 19:47 24:16 28:44 33:28 39:58 41:52 44:51 45:34
NWO 2:11 4:39 4:37 2:53 5:27 4:29 4:28 4:44 6:30 1:54 2:59 0:43

12 Paul Taunton 45:49 2:13 7:24 12:03 14:31 20:32 25:03 29:28 34:30 41:26 43:11 45:31 45:49
NGOC 2:13 5:11 4:39 2:28 6:01 4:31 4:25 5:02 6:56 1:45 2:20 0:17

13 John Fallows 46:09 2:02 6:27 10:59 14:05 19:51 24:51 29:28 34:32 41:33 43:20 45:49 46:09
NGOC 2:02 4:25 4:32 3:06 5:46 5:00 4:37 5:04 7:01 1:47 2:29 0:20

14 Carol Sands 46:17 2:47 7:19 12:53 15:34 20:46 25:00 29:11 33:48 40:42 42:44 45:52 46:16
BOK 2:47 4:32 5:34 2:41 5:12 4:14 4:11 4:37 6:54 2:02 3:08 0:24

15 Ian Phillips 46:34 1:51 5:35 13:56 16:46 21:35 26:34 30:32 35:31 42:00 43:37 46:13 46:34
NGOC 1:51 3:44 8:21 2:50 4:49 4:59 3:58 4:59 6:29 1:37 2:36 0:20

16 Brian Curtis 46:41 2:23 7:25 12:24 15:07 20:34 24:44 29:20 34:41 41:55 43:36 46:18 46:41
BOK 2:23 5:02 4:59 2:43 5:27 4:10 4:36 5:21 7:14 1:41 2:42 0:23

17 Shirley Robinson 47:28 2:02 6:15 10:38 13:20 18:20 22:19 26:41 31:28 42:28 43:58 47:11 47:28
NGOC 2:02 4:13 4:23 2:42 5:00 3:59 4:22 4:47 11:00 1:30 3:13 0:17

18 Judith Taylor 52:43 2:16 7:25 12:01 15:10 26:40 31:12 36:03 41:23 48:13 49:54 52:26 52:43
NGOC 2:16 5:09 4:36 3:09 11:30 4:32 4:51 5:20 6:50 1:41 2:32 0:17

19 Ros Taunton 53:26 2:33 7:57 14:39 17:17 23:36 28:41 34:01 40:07 48:09 50:09 53:04 53:25
NGOC 2:33 5:24 6:42 2:38 6:19 5:05 5:20 6:06 8:02 2:00 2:55 0:21

20 Anne Palmer 54:22 2:55 9:10 15:04 18:08 24:28 29:38 34:22 40:07 48:31 50:09 54:00 54:22
BOK 2:55 6:15 5:54 3:04 6:20 5:10 4:44 5:45 8:24 1:38 3:51 0:22

21 Brian Laycock 58:06 2:53 8:32 17:41 20:20 26:35 31:22 36:30 43:01 51:35 54:20 57:42 58:06
HOC 2:53 5:39 9:09 2:39 6:15 4:47 5:08 6:31 8:34 2:45 3:22 0:24

22 Vicky Stark + two 1:07:24 2:42 9:00 16:01 21:43 30:32 36:29 44:15 50:13 1:01:31 1:03:30 1:06:49 1:07:24
IND 2:42 6:18 7:01 5:42 8:49 5:57 7:46 5:58 11:18 1:59 3:19 0:35

23 Jane Weyman 1:07:34 2:16 10:14 21:47 27:03 33:05 40:14 48:54 55:42 1:02:37 1:04:01 1:07:16 1:07:34
NWO 2:16 7:58 11:33 5:16 6:02 7:09 8:40 6:48 6:55 1:24 3:15 0:18

24 Susan Curtis 1:09:26 2:24 7:57 20:37 24:58 31:40 37:18 42:55 49:56 1:03:11 1:05:17 1:09:05 1:09:26
BOK 2:24 5:33 12:40 4:21 6:42 5:38 5:37 7:01 13:15 2:06 3:48 0:21

25 Tania Honey + Liz +Cath 1:18:10 3:16 9:30 16:30 23:13 35:58 45:00 52:22 58:40 1:09:38 1:11:59 1:17:50 1:18:10
IND 3:16 6:14 7:00 6:43 12:45 9:02 7:22 6:18 10:58 2:21 5:51 0:20

26 Laura Cooper 1:53:59 4:24 46:31 53:30 1:05:45 1:13:47 1:21:10 1:27:15 1:34:05 1:43:28 1:47:51 1:53:41 1:53:59
IND 4:24 42:07 6:59 12:15 8:02 7:23 6:05 6:50 9:23 4:23 5:50 0:18
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Pl Name Time Comment

Short 5.6 km  70 m 11 C (cont.)

1(218) 2(201) 3(202) 4(212) 5(203) 6(204) 7(207) 8(208) 9(48) 10(46) 11(213) Finish

27 Cara Zoglowek 1:54:05 4:27 46:29 53:37 1:05:39 1:13:54 1:21:06 1:27:25 1:34:09 1:43:25 1:47:49 1:53:44 1:54:05
IND 4:27 42:02 7:08 12:02 8:15 7:12 6:19 6:44 9:16 4:24 5:55 0:21
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Pl Name Time Comment

Junior 2.7 km  15 m 14 C
1(31) 2(205) 3(214) 4(215) 5(218) 6(216) 7(219) 8(40) 9(52) 10(46) 11(47) 12(48) 13(53) 14(213) Finish

1 Max Johansson 18:30 0:38 3:25 4:18 5:42 5:52 7:16 9:10 10:17 11:16 13:26 14:26 15:43 16:38 18:12 18:30
NGOC 0:38 2:47 0:53 1:24 0:10 1:24 1:54 1:07 0:59 2:10 1:00 1:17 0:55 1:34 0:18

2 Rose Taylor 18:35 0:31 3:06 4:05 5:24 5:36 7:19 8:58 10:00 11:16 14:08 15:14 16:29 16:58 18:20 18:35
NGOC 0:31 2:35 0:59 1:19 0:12 1:43 1:39 1:02 1:16 2:52 1:06 1:15 0:29 1:22 0:15

3 Jessica Ward 20:54 0:33 3:42 4:26 5:35 5:47 7:04 8:35 9:32 10:29 14:34 15:44 17:49 18:27 20:41 20:54
NGOC 0:33 3:09 0:44 1:09 0:12 1:17 1:31 0:57 0:57 4:05 1:10 2:05 0:38 2:14 0:12

4 Sophie Keevil 26:12 2:44 6:53 7:59 9:46 10:00 12:03 14:42 16:00 17:27 20:13 21:33 23:25 24:02 25:54 26:12
DRC 2:44 4:09 1:06 1:47 0:14 2:03 2:39 1:18 1:27 2:46 1:20 1:52 0:37 1:52 0:18

5 Charlotte Wilson 28:17 2:20 5:15 7:02 8:43 9:05 10:26 12:46 15:43 17:05 19:38 21:09 25:04 26:17 27:58 28:17
NGOC 2:20 2:55 1:47 1:41 0:22 1:21 2:20 2:57 1:22 2:33 1:31 3:55 1:13 1:41 0:19

6 Christine Wilson 28:22 2:22 5:20 7:07 8:46 9:08 10:34 12:51 15:45 17:10 19:41 21:17 25:09 25:42 27:58 28:21
NGOC 2:22 2:58 1:47 1:39 0:22 1:26 2:17 2:54 1:25 2:31 1:36 3:52 0:33 2:16 0:23


